Moorabbin Aviation Services Pty Ltd
Trading as

Australian National Airline College

Fees and Charges
As at May 2019

All fees and charges are quoted in Australian dollars, effective at the date of this document

Course Tuition Fees
Initial Course Deposit $5000

Note: The Deposit $5000 part of the course tuition fee shown below, payable upon signing of
the Course Agreement. The deposit (less $500) is refundable if your Visa is refused. Please
read the refund section of the Course Agreement that we will email to you for full refund
details.

Course Tuition Fees

Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence — Aeroplane) AVI150215, $64,650
CRICOS Code 092191D
Diploma of Aviation (Instrument Flight Operations) AVI50415, $23,340
CRICOS Code 092192C
Diploma of Aviation (Flight Instructor) AVI50516, $24,995
CRICOS Code 092193B

Mandatory additional charges associated with the course

These charges are paid by you for the provision of goods and services from third parties and
are in addition to the Tuition Fees shown above.

Charges below are an approximate guide as at May 2019 and may vary as these charges
are not controlled by MAS.

Student visa application (price quoted is a starting price) $550
Aviation Medical - It is recommended that this be organised prior to commencement $650
of training. In some cases your home country may have a doctor approved by CASA
to conduct the medical, Training can commence without a medical.

Overseas Student Health Cover (price per year or part thereof) $600

This is an approximate price as providers have varying fees

Headsets $300-$500
Uniform $300
ASIC (Aviation Security Identity Card) Card $257
CASA Exam fees $1300 -$1500

Allow a budget of approximately $165 for the RPL exam, and approximately $160 for
each CPL theory exam (there are 7 exams)

Note: An Invoice for all your exam fees will be issued at the completion
of the RPL phase of your training. We will then book and pay for your
CASA exams as required.

V030519 RTO ID: 22495 | CRICOS ID:025308B Page 1



CASA flight test fees RPL, CPL (and IR if applicable) RPL $750
CPL & IR $850

Tower fees - Landing fees — Air services charges (approximate fees) $2200 (CPL)
Allow approximately a further $650 if also undertaking the Diploma of Aviation
(Instrument Rating) $650 (IR)
CASA Lice_nce issue fees are not included gnd are payable directly to CASA. $200-$300
These are issued at RPL and CPL (and IR if applicable). The amount shown
here is an estimate only.
Prior to your RPL flight test you need to undertake a CASA English Language
Proficiency Assessment Level 6 $120
Students with a high level of English will undertake a Level 6 Assessment at
the school whilst other students will undertake a Level 4 Assessment at an Level 4 $250
external ASPEQ test center.

Other fees and costs which may be incurred during your course
Cancelled flights (dual or solo) due to student absenteeism cancelled less $150.00
than 24 hours in advance
Failure of each CASA exam will incur additional tuition charges
Failure of each CASA flight exam will incur additional flight training testing fee
Stationery, photocopying, personal computer, personal internet connection
Re-issue of a testamur (Certificate or Statement of Attainment) $50
Reinstatement Fee — applicable to students who withdraw and who within 21
days apply for and are reinstated into the same course $600
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